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SLALOM MIXTE U10 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   GENELOT, Valentine  -10 F 0,00/49 2,50/49/16.00   1027,27 
2   MOREL, Melitine  -10 F 1,00/49/16.00 2,00/49/16.00   1018,18 
3   GARCIA, Aurel  -10 M 2,00/46 2,00/49   775,19 

SLALOM FILLES U12 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   VERMOT-GAUD, Andrea  -12 F 2,50/52/16.00 5,00/52/14.25   1059,70 
2   DUVERGER, Marie-Lou  -12 F 4,50/52/16.00 2,00/52/14.25   1014,93 
3   CONTE, Elyne  -12 F 3,50/49 5,00/49   791,04 

SLALOM GARCONS U12 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   GERMAIN, Pierre Louis  -12 M 3,00/52/13.00 1,50/52/13.00   1000,00 
2   GEORGES, Mattéo  -12 M 4,25/52/14.25 4,50/52/14.25   940,00 
3   VERHAEGHE-PELLICE, Joshua  -12 M 3,00/52/14.25 0,00/52   920,00 
4   GARCIA, Axel  -12 M 4,00/52 2,00/52/14.25   906,67 
5   DRAUX, Virgile  -12 M 1,00/52/14.25 0,00/52   893,33 

SLALOM FILLES U14 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   AMBLARD, Charlotte  -14 F 2,00/52/14.25 4,00/52/14.25
(Tie break: 3,50/55/14.25)

  928,57 

2   CURTI, Clémentine  -14 F 2,00/52/14.25 4,00/52/14.25
(Tie break: 3,00/55/14.25)

  928,57 

3   CORTES, Emma  -14 F 2,00/52/14.25 2,50/52/14.25   901,79 

SLALOM GARCONS U14 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   FAUTREL, Sébastien  -14 M 2,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25   860,47 
2   SOUCI, Benjamin  -14 M 4,00/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00   813,95 
3   LAVAU, Clarens  -14 M 1,50/55/13.00 3,50/55/13.00   738,37 
4   MORIN, Samuel  -14 M 1,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25   651,16 
5   DUPLAN FRIBOURG, Tristan  -14 M 2,00/55/12.00 3,50/55/18.25   790,70 
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SLALOM FEMMES U17 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   ANGUENOT, Inès  -17 F 1,50/55/12.00 4,00/55/12.00   903,23 
2   CURTI, Océane  -17 F 3,50/55/14.25 3,00/55/13.00   812,90 
3   SNITER, Mathilde  -17 F 2,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/16.00   722,58 
4   LEDROIT, Mia  -17 F 0,50/55/16.00 3,50/55/16.00   664,52 
5   PAGET, Marie  -17 F 4,00/55/18.25 1,50/55/18.25   593,55 
6   BECKERS, Ibe  -17 F 6,00/49 2,00/55/13.00   800,00 

SLALOM HOMMES U17 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   WITCZAK, Thomas  -17 M 3,00/58/11.25 3,00/58/11.25   867,05 
2   AREA, Dylan  -17 M 2,00/58/11.25 2,50/58/12.00   855,49 
3   NEYRAC, Alban  -17 M 1,50/58/12.00 1,50/58/12.00   780,35 
4   AMBLARD, Arthur  -17 M 4,00/58/13.00

(Tie break: 2,50/58/12.00)
1,00/58/12.00   774,57 

5   VERMOT-GAUD, Gabin  -17 M 1,00/58/12.00 2,00/58/13.00   774,57 
6   DRAUX, Hippolyte  -17 M 4,00/58/13.00

(Tie break: 5,00/58/13.00)
3,00/58/12.00   797,69 

7   MORIN, Antoine  -17 M 3,00/58/13.00 4,00/58/13.00   739,88 
8   NOTAT, Hugo  -17 M 6,00/58/18.25 2,00/58/13.00   716,76 
9   NICOLAS, Mathis  -17 M 3,50/58/14.25   664,74 

SLALOM FEMMES U21 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   MOULANIER, Marie-Lou  -21 F 3,00/55/12.00 5,00/55/13.00   862,50 
2   GENELOT, Mathilde  -21 F 2,00/55/12.00 4,00/55/13.00   850,00 
3   MIERMONT, Lea  -21 F 4,00/55/12.00 2,50/55/13.00   875,00 
4   COUCHET, Manon  -21 F 1,00/55/13.00 0,50/55/14.25   762,50 
5   BRUNEL, Emma  -21 F 1,00/55/12.00   837,50 

SLALOM HOMMES U21 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   MOREL, Benjamin  -21 M 1,50/58/11.25 2,50/58/11.25
(Tie break: 4,00/58/11.25)

  851,43 

2   ROUSSELOT, Nicolas  -21 M 4,50/58/12.00 2,50/58/11.25
(Tie break: 2,00/58/11.25)

  851,43 

3   CALEN, Julian  -21 M 4,00/58/11.25 0,50/58/11.25   868,57 
4   NEDEAU, Tanguy  -21 M 3,00/58/11.25 0,50/58/11.25   857,14 
5   RANCE, Hugo  -21 M 3,00/58/12.00 4,50/58/13.00   788,57 
6   BORDIER, Lindsay  -21 M 0,00/58/12.00 2,50/58/12.00   782,86 
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FIGURES MIXTE U10 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   GARCIA, Aurel  -10 M 860 1230   275,78 
2   GENELOT, Valentine  -10 F 760 1160   221,37 
3   MOREL, Melitine  -10 F 760 950   181,30 

FIGURES FILLES U12 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   VERMOT-GAUD, Andrea  -12 F 2100 2060   323,57 
2   CONTE, Elyne  -12 F 1770 1920   295,84 
3   DUVERGER, Marie-Lou  -12 F 1720 1820   280,43 

FIGURES GARCONS U12 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   GARCIA, Axel  -12 M 3430 2220   500,73 
2   GERMAIN, Pierre Louis  -12 M 2640 2170   385,40 
3   VERHAEGHE-PELLICE, Joshua  -12 M 2320 1690   338,69 
4   GEORGES, Mattéo  -12 M 1270 940   185,40 

FIGURES FILLES U14 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   CORTES, Emma  -14 F 2450 2400   324,93 
2   AMBLARD, Charlotte  -14 F 1920 1770   254,64 
3   CURTI, Clémentine  -14 F 1260 1240   167,11 

FIGURES GARCONS U14 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   DUPLAN FRIBOURG, Tristan  -14 M 6760 6810   737,81 
2   LAVAU, Clarens  -14 M 3490 2740   378,11 
3   SOUCI, Benjamin  -14 M 3200 2700   346,70 
4   MORIN, Samuel  -14 M 1890 1180   204,77 
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FIGURES FEMMES U17 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   ANGUENOT, Inès  -17 F 5000 4690   564,97 
2   BECKERS, Ibe  -17 F 2250 3260   368,36 
3   SNITER, Mathilde  -17 F 1530 1770   200,00 
4   PAGET, Marie  -17 F 940 740   106,21 
5   LEDROIT, Mia  -17 F 2480 270   280,23 
6   SONIER, Perrine  -17 F 3920   442,94 

TRICKS HOMMES U17 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   AMBLARD, Arthur  -17 M 2860 4200   400,76 
2   MORIN, Antoine  -17 M 2570 3090   294,85 
3   VERMOT-GAUD, Gabin  -17 M 2820 3030   289,12 
4   AREA, Dylan  -17 M 4120 1720   393,13 
5   NICOLAS, Mathis  -17 M 2420 1100   230,92 
6   NOTAT, Hugo  -17 M 1300 2750   262,40 
7   NEYRAC, Alban  -17 M 1180 1790   170,80 

FIGURES FEMMES U21 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   MOULANIER, Marie-Lou  -21 F 3530 4280   447,70 
2   GENELOT, Mathilde  -21 F 1330 3840   401,67 

FIGURES HOMMES U21 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   BORDIER, Lindsay  -21 M 9230 9520   815,77 
2   ROUSSELOT, Nicolas  -21 M 2660 4610   395,03 
3   RANCE, Hugo  -21 M 680 1640   140,53 

SAUT MIXTE U10 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   GARCIA, Aurel  -10 M 13,1m 13,1m   396,65 
2   GENELOT, Valentine  -10 F 9,4m 9,8m   319,33 

SAUT FILLES U12 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   VERMOT-GAUD, Andrea  -12 F 14,6m 15,6m   475,25 
2   CONTE, Elyne  -12 F 11,6m 11,5m   277,23 
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SAUT GARCONS U12 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   GARCIA, Axel  -12 M 20,3m 25,5m   681,82 
2   GEORGES, Mattéo  -12 M 14,4m 16,3m   360,14 
3   VERHAEGHE-PELLICE, Joshua  -12 M 13,0m 15,9m   346,15 
4   GERMAIN, Pierre Louis  -12 M 15,5m 15,1m   332,17 

SAUT FILLES U14 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   CORTES, Emma  -14 F 17,8m 19,1m   471,22 
2   CURTI, Clémentine  -14 F 15,8m 16,1m   363,31 
3   AMBLARD, Charlotte  -14 F 11,7m 13,1m   255,40 

SAUT GARCONS U14 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   SOUCI, Benjamin  -14 M 32,0m 34,3m   752,66 
2   DUPLAN FRIBOURG, Tristan  -14 M 34,3m 34,1m   752,66 
3   MORIN, Samuel  -14 M 29,9m 28,5m   635,64 
4   LAVAU, Clarens  -14 M 17,4m 21,8m   420,21 

SAUT FEMMES U17 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   ANGUENOT, Inès  -17 F 38,1m 39,1m   848,72 
2   SNITER, Mathilde  -17 F 28,7m 26,0m   582,05 
3   PAGET, Marie  -17 F 17,8m 17,8m   302,56 
4   SONIER, Perrine  -17 F 33,6m   707,69 

SAUT HOMMES U17 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   DUPLAN-FRIBOURG, Pol  -17 M 52,5m 47,5m   952,87 
2   KULUNKIAN DREYFUS, Samuel  -17 M 43,1m 43,1m   760,25 
3   MORIN, Antoine  -17 M 41,4m 40,9m   725,41 
4   AMBLARD, Arthur  -17 M 42,1m 40,8m   739,75 
5   NOTAT, Hugo  -17 M 36,6m 35,1m   627,05 
6   NEYRAC, Alban  -17 M 32,1m 33,7m   567,62 
7   NICOLAS, Mathis  -17 M 28,1m   452,87 
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SAUT FEMMES U21 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   MOULANIER, Marie-Lou  -21 F 35,9m 38,5m   703,46 
2   GENELOT, Mathilde  -21 F 30,7m 29,8m   534,63 

SAUT HOMMES U21 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   BORDIER, Lindsay  -21 M 57,5m 55,1m   861,20 
2   NEDEAU, Tanguy  -21 M 47,5m 47,8m   699,00 
3   RANCE, Hugo  -21 M 39,0m 43,4m   625,42 

COMBINE MIXTE U10 Results

       Name         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   GENELOT, Valentine  -10 F 1027,27  221,37  319,33  1567,97 
2   GARCIA, Aurel  -10 M 775,19  275,78  396,65  1447,62 

COMBINE FILLES U12 Results

       Name         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   VERMOT-GAUD, Andrea  -12 F 1059,70  323,57  475,25  1858,52 
2   CONTE, Elyne  -12 F 791,04  295,84  277,23  1364,11 

COMBINE GARCONS U12 Results

       Name         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   GARCIA, Axel  -12 M 906,67  500,73  681,82  2089,22 
2   GERMAIN, Pierre Louis  -12 M 1000,00  385,40  332,17  1717,57 
3   VERHAEGHE-PELLICE, Joshua  -12 M 920,00  338,69  346,15  1604,84 
4   GEORGES, Mattéo  -12 M 940,00  185,40  360,14  1485,54 

COMBINE FILLES U14 Results

       Name         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   CORTES, Emma  -14 F 901,79  324,93  471,22  1697,94 
2   CURTI, Clémentine  -14 F 928,57  167,11  363,31  1458,99 
3   AMBLARD, Charlotte  -14 F 928,57  254,64  255,40  1438,61 
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COMBINE GARCONS U14 Results

       Name         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   DUPLAN FRIBOURG, Tristan  -14 M 790,70  737,81  752,66  2281,17 
2   SOUCI, Benjamin  -14 M 813,95  346,70  752,66  1913,31 
3   LAVAU, Clarens  -14 M 738,37  378,11  420,21  1536,69 
4   MORIN, Samuel  -14 M 651,16  204,77  635,64  1491,57 

COMBINE FEMMES U17 Results

       Name         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   ANGUENOT, Inès  -17 F 903,23  564,97  848,72  2316,92 
2   SNITER, Mathilde  -17 F 722,58  200,00  582,05  1504,63 
3   PAGET, Marie  -17 F 593,55  106,21  302,56  1002,32 

COMBINE HOMMES U17 Results

       Name         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   AMBLARD, Arthur  -17 M 774,57  400,76  739,75  1915,08 
2   MORIN, Antoine  -17 M 739,88  294,85  725,41  1760,14 
3   NOTAT, Hugo  -17 M 716,76  262,40  627,05  1606,21 
4   NEYRAC, Alban  -17 M 780,35  170,80  567,62  1518,77 
5   NICOLAS, Mathis  -17 M 664,74  230,92  452,87  1348,53 

COMBINE FEMMES U21 Results

       Name         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   MOULANIER, Marie-Lou  -21 F 862,50  447,70  703,46  2013,66 
2   GENELOT, Mathilde  -21 F 850,00  401,67  534,63  1786,30 

COMBINE HOMMES U21 Results

       Name         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   BORDIER, Lindsay  -21 M 782,86  815,77  861,20  2459,83 
2   RANCE, Hugo  -21 M 788,57  140,53  625,42  1554,52 
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